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Tracking ID
SEP202114072
SEP202111458
SEP202113484
SEP202113923

Name
Khola Zeb Khan
Omaima arbab
Nayab
Ayesha Muskan

College of Home Economics

1st Merit List for Admission 2021-22

Program: Pre-Medical
Quota: UOP Employees

Father Name
Muhammad Jahanzeb Khan
Arbab Ikhlaqg Hamid
Shashti Gul
Aftab Ahmad

Obt Marks
1012
848
738
660

Total Marks
1100
1100
1100
1100

Percent
92 %
77.09 %
67.09 %
60 %

Remarks



